
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00043

01/28/2
019

CALFY, 
JEREMY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CALFY, JEREMY

ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR 
DETENTION AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

DBA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00009

01/28/2
019

ELMORE, JAMES 
ROBERT Defendant

SILVAS, AMANDA 
MARIE vs. ELMORE, 
JAMES ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

JW COBBS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00271

01/28/2
019

KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00272

01/28/2
019

KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
00273

01/28/2
019

KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEGIN, JOHN 
ROBERT

DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00008

01/28/2
019

LASHLEY, JEREMY 
JAY Defendant

WHITE, CHELSEA 
MARIE vs. LASHLEY, 
JEREMY JAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00017

01/28/2
019

MEDLOCK, JAMES 
BRADLEY Defendant

MEDLOCK, KAREN 
JANE vs. MEDLOCK, 
JAMES BRADLEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00017

01/28/2
019

MEDLOCK, KAREN 
JANE Plaintiff

MEDLOCK, KAREN 
JANE vs. MEDLOCK, 
JAMES BRADLEY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

OKLHAOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00009

01/28/2
019

SILVAS, AMANDA 
MARIE Plaintiff

SILVAS, AMANDA 
MARIE vs. ELMORE, 
JAMES ROBERT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2019-
00001

01/28/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
K

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00008

01/28/20
19

WHITE, CHELSEA 
MARIE Plaintiff

WHITE, CHELSEA MARIE vs. 
LASHLEY, JEREMY JAY

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER
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